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A001571452 SOUMEN  GHORUI Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  471.00  57.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890869 MANASI  KAR Female No  2 2 UR  2  459.00  56.43  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549093 ETU  KUNDU Female No  3 3 UR  3  446.00  57.57  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392460 BABAI  BHATTACHARYA Male No  4  1 4 EWS  8  443.00  60.71  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869966 MISTI  GHOSH Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  5  421.00  55.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954571 NISHA  MAL Female No  6 6 UR  12  412.00  57.57  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118146 ARPITA  PAL Female No  7 7 UR  3  411.00  46.71  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839260 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  6  407.00  36.43  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546832 TINKU  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  2  403.00  56.14  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327093 DEEP  BAURI Male No  10  2 10 SC  2  390.00  46.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730783 AVISIKTA  RAKSHIT Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  3  388.00  56.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319380 TUHIN  DAS Male No  12  3 12 SC  9  382.00  76.71  9014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001893608 ABHAY  PRADHAN Male No  13 13 UR  7  379.00  35.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391179 SOUMIK  KUNDU Male No  14  2 14 EWS  8  377.00  46.14  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589815 ARNAB  CHOWDHURY Male No  15 15 UR  3  372.00  48.14  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431595 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  8  372.00  39.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463343 RAJ  RAJAK Male No  17  4 17 SC  2  366.00  57.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518685 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  18  5 18 SC  2  366.00  35.14  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998253 SILPI  MAJI Female No  19  6 19 SC  1  363.00  41.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145891 SUBHADEEP  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  20 20 UR  8  361.00  36.43  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562226 TIYA  GHOSH Female No  21  3 21 OBC-B  8  358.00  49.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485283 ISHA  GANGULY Female No  22 22 UR  18  356.00  80.50  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694808 TRISHA  BOURI Female No  23  7 23 SC  11  353.00  52.43  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066221 JAYANTI  MAN Female No  24 24 UR  11  350.00  43.71  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001163008 TANUSHREE  CHELL Female No  25  4 25 OBC-B  11  347.00  47.43  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960547 DIYA  SINGH Female No  26 26 UR  6  347.00  34.71  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481302 ANGSHUMAN  PAL Male No  27 27 UR  5  344.00  30.71  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481390 PRADYOT  GHOSH Male No  28  5 28 OBC-B  3  342.00  55.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355114 DEBRAJ  BAURI Male No  29 29 UR  1  341.00  49.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698176 PAYEL  GOPE Female No  30  6 30 OBC-B  4  341.00  43.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147310 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  31  7 31 OBC-B  15  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589364 RUPSA  DAS Female No  32  8 32 OBC-B  8  336.00  42.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766280 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  33  9 33 OBC-B  7  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973716 ARIYAN  KARAK Male No  34 34 UR  2  332.00  31.57  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898532 ARUP  KUNDU Male No  35 35 UR  2  330.00  51.57  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592735 RANAMOY  DANGAR Male No  36  10 36 OBC-B  2  330.00  34.29  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001203965 SURAJIT  BAURI Male No  37  8 37 SC  2  327.00  37.14  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604256 ARPITA  PAL Female No  38 38 UR  3  327.00  35.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065851 RIYA  DUTTA Female No  39 39 UR  2  326.00  37.86  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339841 BENU  DHABAL Male No  40 40 UR  6  325.00  49.14  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757701 SUBHAJIT  NANDI Male No  41 41 UR  3  324.00  45.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486508 ABINASH  MURMU Male No  42  1 42 ST  16  323.00  35.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839415 ANINDITA  ADHIKARY Female No  43 43 UR  4  315.00  66.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377877 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  44  1 44 OBC-A  1  315.00  38.43  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930898 CHANDRA  DHABAL Male No  45 45 UR  6  314.00  57.71  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205187 KIRAN  PAL Female No  46 46 UR  1  313.00  51.43  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372692 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  47  11 47 OBC-B  4  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596141 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  48  9 48 SC  1  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000629550 PAYEL  GORAI Female No  49 49 UR  2  311.00  33.14  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547808 BITTU  PASWAN Male No  50 50 UR  10  310.00  51.75  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081426 SOURAV  MALLA Male No  51  10 51 SC  11  309.00  34.29  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654368 SUBHAJIT  RANA Male No  52  12 52 OBC-B  5  309.00  33.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167488 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  11 53 SC  9  308.00  40.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077007 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  54 54 UR  12  308.00  37.43  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568590 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  55  12 55 SC  6  307.00  39.29  7238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960741 BITTU  AICH Male No  56 56 UR  13  306.00  61.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864712 BAPPPADITYA  DEY Male No  57 57 UR  3  306.00  45.86  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677609 SOMENATH  BAGDI Male No  58  13 58 SC  5  306.00  40.25  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469132 BABU  BARAT Male No  59  13 59 OBC-B  5  304.00  33.43  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461834 SOURAV  BHANDARY Male No  60 60 UR  1  301.00  39.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000661528 CHHANDA  DANGAR Female No  61  14 61 OBC-B  9  300.00  39.86  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476476 ANKITA  MISHRA Female No  62 62 UR  5  300.00  29.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211458 RAMITA  TUDU Female No  63  2 63 ST  6  295.00  39.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883244 SUBHAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  64 64 UR  2  295.00  37.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128088 BRISTI  ROY Female No  65 65 UR  2  294.00  33.29  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042773 PRASHANTA  MURMU Male No  66  3 66 ST  7  293.00  51.43  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629684 BIDESH  ROY Male No  67 67 UR  3  292.00  49.43  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484446 BIPASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  68  15 68 OBC-B  5  290.00  34.14  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270468 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  69  14 69 SC  4  288.00  41.43  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574724 RUMPA  RUIDAS Female No  70  15 70 SC  6  287.00  40.86  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849611 SATHI  MAJI Female No  71  16 71 SC  22  287.00  39.71  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359829 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  72  17 72 SC  5  285.00  39.14  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000668989 SUSMITA  BAURI Female No  73  18 73 SC  10  282.00  28.86  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099692 ROBIN  BAGDI Male No  74  19 74 SC  7  281.00  39.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529807 BIPASA  MONDAL Female No  75  20 75 SC  3  280.00  44.29  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902979 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  76  21 76 SC  3  279.00  37.71  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956302 JYOTI  GANGULY Female No  77 77 UR  6  278.00  34.71  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607538 INDU  TUNG Female No  78 78 UR  6  276.00  38.86  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794556 NISHA  ROY Female No  79  22 79 SC  15  276.00  30.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535165 RAJPRASAD  BANERJEE Male No  80 80 UR  11  274.00  35.57  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411335 BRISTI  GHOSH Female No  81 81 UR  3  274.00  26.29  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218822 ARINDAM  MALAKAR Male No  82  16 82 OBC-B  2  273.00  40.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879876 SABINA YASMIN KHATUN Female No  83  2 83 OBC-A  2  273.00  32.14  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099798 SUJAN  PATRA Male No  84 84 UR  7  272.00  37.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002162544 CHAITALI  SINGH Female No  85 85 UR  2  272.00  31.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908035 BARSHA  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  2  272.00  29.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128016 UDITA  ROY Female No  87 87 UR  7  267.00  29.43  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481573 IPSITA  DHIBAR Female No  88  23 88 SC  6  266.00  34.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336866 PIYA  BAURI Female No  89  24 89 SC  9  265.00  32.29  7084.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193593 AKASH  NAG Male No  90 90 UR  1  262.00  47.14  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598698 KISHAN  DAS Male No  91  17 91 OBC-B  18  261.00  35.14  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199595 DEVI  DEY Female No  92 92 UR  2  260.00  30.29  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726124 AJAY KUMAR MAJI Male No  93  25 93 SC  3  259.00  35.43  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807049 AVIJIT  BAGDI Male No  94 94 UR  3  258.00  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870172 GOBINDA  BAURI Male No  95 95 UR  7  257.00  38.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805507 RIYA  PARAMANIK Female No  96 96 UR  1  257.00  33.14  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002325392 RIYA  SHIKARI Female No  97  26 97 SC  5  256.00  30.57  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286705 ARPITA  BAURI Female No  98  27 98 SC  12  255.00  27.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673342 PUJA  PARAMANIK Female No  99  18 99 OBC-B  9  254.00  35.71  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650672 SONALI  ROY Female No  100 100 UR  9  254.00  35.43  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645910 SANKAR  ROY Male No  101 101 UR  3  253.00  40.29  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737868 BRISTI  ROY Female No  102 102 UR  14  253.00  37.71  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585126 SURAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  103 103 UR  15  252.00  55.71  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639944 SUMAN  KAPRI Male No  104 104 UR  3  252.00  32.43  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905904 RAJ  KARMAKAR Male No  105 105 UR  5  250.00  35.29  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299920 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  106 106 UR  14  248.00  40.29  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816709 PRAKASH  MAKUR Male No  107 107 UR  13  248.00  36.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600319 RANI  BIR Female No  108 108 UR  7  247.00  36.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001886774 SUKANNYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  109 109 UR  4  246.00  28.00  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195568 MITA  RANA Female No  110 110 UR  6  246.00  27.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681546 BARSHA  BANGAL Female No  111 111 UR  11  245.00  33.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308489 SOURAV  GHOSH Male No  112 112 UR  4  244.00  27.14  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392851 MALLIKA  GHOSH Female No  113 113 UR  3  243.00  26.57  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486332 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  114  28 114 SC  5  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989556 HASIBA  KHATUN Female No  115  3 115 OBC-A  2  239.00  34.14  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999607 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  116  4 116 ST  11  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210923 SARADA  TUNG Female No  117 117 UR  6  232.00  27.29  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058699 SANU  MONDAL Male No  118  29 118 SC  17  230.00  34.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934097 SATHI  BAURI Female No  119  30 119 SC  10  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195382 AKASH  BAURI Male No  120  31 120 SC  1  228.00  28.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002288590 ANITA  HANSDA Female No  121  5 121 ST  11  227.00  28.86  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285336 BAISHAKHI  PAL Female No  122 122 UR  2  227.00  27.71  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351669 SOUBHAGAYA  CHOWNI Male No  123 123 UR  4  226.00  75.00  7226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677387 JABA  ROY Female No  124  32 124 SC  15  224.00  25.14  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162374 TUMPA  SUTRADHAR Female No  125 125 UR  2  223.00  26.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777956 RAJU  DHIBAR Male No  126  33 126 SC  4  221.00  27.71  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345946 SANGITA  ROY Female No  127 127 UR  5  220.00  28.29  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432618 PUJA  KHETRAPAL Female No  128 128 UR  11  220.00  25.86  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482975 AFROJA  KHATOON Female No  129 129 UR  2  220.00  25.57  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632957 RITU  ROY Female No  130  34 130 SC  5  218.00  28.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155383 SANGITA  KHETRAPAL Female No  131 131 UR  13  215.00  28.43  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639895 RIYA  BAURI Female No  132  35 132 SC  2  206.00  28.29  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002377877 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  44  1 1 OBC-A  1  315.00  38.43  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879876 SABINA YASMIN KHATUN Female No  83  2 2 OBC-A  2  273.00  32.14  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989556 HASIBA  KHATUN Female No  115  3 3 OBC-A  2  239.00  34.14  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000869966 MISTI  GHOSH Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  5  421.00  55.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730783 AVISIKTA  RAKSHIT Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  3  388.00  56.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562226 TIYA  GHOSH Female No  21  3 3 OBC-B  8  358.00  49.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163008 TANUSHREE  CHELL Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  11  347.00  47.43  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481390 PRADYOT  GHOSH Male No  28  5 5 OBC-B  3  342.00  55.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698176 PAYEL  GOPE Female No  30  6 6 OBC-B  4  341.00  43.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147310 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  31  7 7 OBC-B  15  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589364 RUPSA  DAS Female No  32  8 8 OBC-B  8  336.00  42.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766280 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  33  9 9 OBC-B  7  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592735 RANAMOY  DANGAR Male No  36  10 10 OBC-B  2  330.00  34.29  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372692 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  47  11 11 OBC-B  4  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654368 SUBHAJIT  RANA Male No  52  12 12 OBC-B  5  309.00  33.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001469132 BABU  BARAT Male No  59  13 13 OBC-B  5  304.00  33.43  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661528 CHHANDA  DANGAR Female No  61  14 14 OBC-B  9  300.00  39.86  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484446 BIPASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  68  15 15 OBC-B  5  290.00  34.14  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218822 ARINDAM  MALAKAR Male No  82  16 16 OBC-B  2  273.00  40.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598698 KISHAN  DAS Male No  91  17 17 OBC-B  18  261.00  35.14  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673342 PUJA  PARAMANIK Female No  99  18 18 OBC-B  9  254.00  35.71  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001571452 SOUMEN  GHORUI Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  471.00  57.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327093 DEEP  BAURI Male No  10  2 2 SC  2  390.00  46.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319380 TUHIN  DAS Male No  12  3 3 SC  9  382.00  76.71  9014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463343 RAJ  RAJAK Male No  17  4 4 SC  2  366.00  57.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518685 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  18  5 5 SC  2  366.00  35.14  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998253 SILPI  MAJI Female No  19  6 6 SC  1  363.00  41.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694808 TRISHA  BOURI Female No  23  7 7 SC  11  353.00  52.43  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203965 SURAJIT  BAURI Male No  37  8 8 SC  2  327.00  37.14  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596141 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  48  9 9 SC  1  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081426 SOURAV  MALLA Male No  51  10 10 SC  11  309.00  34.29  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167488 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  11 11 SC  9  308.00  40.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568590 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  55  12 12 SC  6  307.00  39.29  7238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000677609 SOMENATH  BAGDI Male No  58  13 13 SC  5  306.00  40.25  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270468 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  69  14 14 SC  4  288.00  41.43  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574724 RUMPA  RUIDAS Female No  70  15 15 SC  6  287.00  40.86  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849611 SATHI  MAJI Female No  71  16 16 SC  22  287.00  39.71  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359829 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  72  17 17 SC  5  285.00  39.14  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668989 SUSMITA  BAURI Female No  73  18 18 SC  10  282.00  28.86  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099692 ROBIN  BAGDI Male No  74  19 19 SC  7  281.00  39.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529807 BIPASA  MONDAL Female No  75  20 20 SC  3  280.00  44.29  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902979 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  76  21 21 SC  3  279.00  37.71  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794556 NISHA  ROY Female No  79  22 22 SC  15  276.00  30.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481573 IPSITA  DHIBAR Female No  88  23 23 SC  6  266.00  34.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336866 PIYA  BAURI Female No  89  24 24 SC  9  265.00  32.29  7084.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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A001726124 AJAY KUMAR MAJI Male No  93  25 25 SC  3  259.00  35.43  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325392 RIYA  SHIKARI Female No  97  26 26 SC  5  256.00  30.57  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286705 ARPITA  BAURI Female No  98  27 27 SC  12  255.00  27.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486332 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  114  28 28 SC  5  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058699 SANU  MONDAL Male No  118  29 29 SC  17  230.00  34.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934097 SATHI  BAURI Female No  119  30 30 SC  10  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195382 AKASH  BAURI Male No  120  31 31 SC  1  228.00  28.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677387 JABA  ROY Female No  124  32 32 SC  15  224.00  25.14  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777956 RAJU  DHIBAR Male No  126  33 33 SC  4  221.00  27.71  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632957 RITU  ROY Female No  130  34 34 SC  5  218.00  28.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639895 RIYA  BAURI Female No  132  35 35 SC  2  206.00  28.29  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST
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A001486508 ABINASH  MURMU Male No  42  1 1 ST  16  323.00  35.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211458 RAMITA  TUDU Female No  63  2 2 ST  6  295.00  39.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042773 PRASHANTA  MURMU Male No  66  3 3 ST  7  293.00  51.43  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999607 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  116  4 4 ST  11  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288590 ANITA  HANSDA Female No  121  5 5 ST  11  227.00  28.86  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS
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A002392460 BABAI  BHATTACHARYA Male No  4  1 1 EWS  8  443.00  60.71  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391179 SOUMIK  KUNDU Male No  14  2 2 EWS  8  377.00  46.14  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


